908

916

917

914

909

922

911

919

Fall 2017

Date Time
Sun Sep 10, 2017 5:45:00 PM
Sun Sep 17, 2017 3:15:00 PM
2 Sun Sep 24, 2017 5:45:00 PM
was 4:00
Sun Oct 1, 2017 5:45:00 PM
0 Sun Oct 8, 2017 4:00:00 PM
real field
D Sun Oct 15, 2017 5:45:00 PM
Sun Oct 22, 2017 3:30:00 PM
0 Sun Oct 29, 2017 4:00:00 PM
real field

Field

Clawson Stadium

Clawson HS Turf

Dickinson

Clawson Stadium

Borden Park #1

Clawson Stadium

Wanda Park

Borden Park #5

Home Team

CS Crew

CS Crew

ROFC Storm

CS Crew

RSC Earthquakes

CS Crew

NUSL Argentina

RSC Earthquakes

U1l9 Girls CS Crew

Visitor Team

ROFC Storm

RSC Earthquakes

CS Crew

NUSL Argentina

CS Crew

ROFC Storm

CS Crew

CS Crew

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.

9/21/2017



