## Fall 2017

## U19 Girls CS Crew

<u>Gam</u>	<u>e Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	Home Team	Visitor Team
908	Sun Sep 10, 2017	5:45:00 PM	Clawson Stadium	CS Crew	ROFC Storm
916	Sun Sep 17, 2017	3:15:00 PM	Clawson HS Turf	CS Crew	RSC Earthquakes
917	<b>2</b> Sun Sep 24, 2017 <i>was</i> -	5:45:00 PM <b>4:00</b>	Dickinson	ROFC Storm	CS Crew
914	Sun Oct 1, 2017	5:45:00 PM	Clawson Stadium	CS Crew	NUSL Argentina
909	<b>0</b> Sun Oct 8, 2017 <i>real</i> 1	4:00:00 PM field	Borden Park #1	RSC Earthquakes	CS Crew
922	<b>D</b> Sun Oct 15, 2017	5:45:00 PM	Clawson Stadium	CS Crew	ROFC Storm
911	Sun Oct 22, 2017	3:30:00 PM	Wanda Park	NUSL Argentina	CS Crew
919	<b>0</b> Sun Oct 29, 2017 <i>real</i> :	4:00:00 PM field	Borden Park #5	RSC Earthquakes	CS Crew

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.

9/21/2017